
Department Heads

For information about available majors at Dillard, please click here or contact the following:

  

  

  

College of Arts and Sciences

  

Dr. Robert Collins, Dean
rcollins@dillard.edu

  

Zena Ezeb, Administrative Assistant
(504) 816-4450
zezeb@ dillard.edu

  

School of Humanities
Cortheal Clark, Chair
cclark@ dillard.edu

  

Zena Ezeb, Administrative Assistant
(504) 816-4450
zezeb@ dillard.edu

  

School of Social Sciences
Dr. Lana Chambliss, Chair
lchambliss@ dillard.edu
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Department Heads

Shawn Bosby, Administrative Assistant
(504) 816-4701
sbosby@ dillard.edu

  

School of Science, Technology, Engineering & Mathematics (STEM)
Dr. Lovell Agwaramgbo, Chair
lagwaramgbo@ dillard.edu

  

Juanita Nicholson, Executive Assistant
(504) 816-4810
pnicholson@ dillard.edu

  

College of Business

  

Dr. Christian Fugar, Dean
cfugar@ dillard.edu

  

Helen Bougere, Administrative Assistant
(504) 816-4678
hbougere@ dillard.edu

  

School of Accounting & Financial Economics
Richard Baucum, Chair
rbaucum@dillard.edu

  

School of Business Administration
Dr. Richard Igwike, Chair
rigwike@dillard.edu
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Department Heads

Helen Bougere, Administrative Assistant
(504) 816-4678
hbougere@dillard.edu

  

College of General Studies

  

Dr. Dorothy Smith, Dean
dsmith@dillard.edu

  

Tonya Fairley, Administrative Assistant
(504) 816-4138
tfairley@dillard.edu

  

College of Health Sciences

  

Dr. Mary Green, Interim Dean
mgreen@dillard.edu

  

School of Nursing
Dr. Mary Green, Interim Chair
mgreen@dillard.edu

  

Natrang Brooks Stanley, Administrative Assistant
(504) 816-4848
nstanley@dillard.edu

  

School of Public Health
Dr. Wodajo Welldaregay, Interim Chair

 3 / 4

mailto:%3Ca%20href=
mailto:%3Ca%20href=
mailto:%3Ca%20href=
mailto:%3Ca%20href=
mailto:%3Ca%20href=
mailto:%3Ca%20href=


Department Heads

wwelldaregay@dillard.edu

  

Shareen Tuircuit, Administrative Assistant
(504) 816-4477
stuircuit@dillard.edu
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